ISSUE

Various

Senior Citizens

Community

Community

Community

Family

Community

Community

PROGRAM
Georgia Focus
Savvy Senior Show
The Grapevine
Frank Burgess In the
Morning

The Trading Post

The Birthday Club

Frank Burgess In the
Morning

Creative Landscaping
Show

Section 1
LOCAL PROGRAMS

TOPIC/GUESTS

Network public affairs from GNN dealing with
local issues — See attachments for show topics,
dates, & times

NWGA Area Agency on Aging — Topic: Senior
Issues — Guest: Various

Local public affairs program with local issues.
Hosted by Frank Burgess, Jr.

Cedartown/Polk County Humane Society — Topic:

Pet of the Week — Guest: Patrick Burke

Callers list items to buy or sell — Hosted by Frank
Burgess and Andrew Carter

Guests call in birthdays and anniversaries live on
the air

Cedartown/Polk County Humane Society — Topic:

Humane Society Weekly Update — Guest:
Charlotte Harrison

Discussion of seasonal landscaping tips and
advice on general landscaping — Host: Peyton
Bostwick

LENGTH DATE

30 min Every Sat.
60 min Every Wed.
60 min Every Tue.
10 min Every Mon.
60 min Mon.-Sat.
30 min Mon.-Sat.
10 min Every Wed.
60 min Every Fri.

TIME
6:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
2:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM



