Section I LOCAL PROGRAMS

<u>ISSUE</u>	PROGRAM	TOPIC/GUESTS	LENGTH	DATE	TIME
Various	Georgia Focus	Network public affairs from GNN dealing with local issues – <i>See attachments for show topics, dates, & times</i>	30 min	Every Sat.	6:00 AM
Senior Citizens	Savvy Senior Show	NWGA Area Agency on Aging – Topic: Senior Issues – Guest: Various	60 min	Every Wed.	10:00 AM
Community	The Grapevine	Local public affairs program with local issues. Hosted by Frank Burgess, Jr.	60 min	Every Tue.	10:00 AM
Community	Frank Burgess In the Morning	Cedartown/Polk County Humane Society – Topic: Pet of the Week – Guest: Patrick Burke	10 min	Every Mon.	8:45 AM
Community	The Trading Post	Callers list items to buy or sell – Hosted by Frank Burgess and Andrew Carter	60 min	MonSat.	9:00 AM 2:00 PM
Family	The Birthday Club	Guests call in birthdays and anniversaries live on the air	30 min	MonSat.	8:00 AM
Community	Frank Burgess In the Morning	Cedartown/Polk County Humane Society – Topic: Humane Society Weekly Update – Guest: Charlotte Harrison	10 min	Every Wed.	9:15 AM
Community	Creative Landscaping Show	Discussion of seasonal landscaping tips and advice on general landscaping – Host: Peyton Bostwick	60 min	Every Fri.	10:00 AM